PHONE: 608-897-4797 • Email: brodheadfreepress@gmail.com • 1035 1st Center Ave., Ste. 107 • Web site: www.brodheadfreepress.com
P
R
SR
T STD
 C
ar-R
t U

Only 67k Miles - $2,500
2004 Ford Taurus,
Only 90k Miles - $3,500
2001 Chevy Tracker,
$1,700
2006 Chevy Cobalt,
$4,500
10% Off Timing Belts & Tune-Ups
TAX TIME SPECIALS!
GOOD THRU 4-15-16
203 23rd Street203 23rd Street
Brodhead, WIBrodhead, WI
608-897-4030608-897-4030
2014 NISSAN SENTRA
$8,995$8,995
100K MILES100K MILES
NEWNEW
TRANSMISSIONTRANSMISSION
BRODHEAD
TIRE CENTER
2012 FORD FIESTA
$6,995$6,995
72K MILES72K MILES
2014 NISSAN FRONTIER
$12,995$12,995
89K MILES89K MILES
2012 GMC SIERRA 1500
$11,995$11,995
111K MILES111K MILES
2WD2WD
2003 GMC SIERRA 2500 HD
$6,995$6,995
180K MILES180K MILES
2WD 6.0 LT GAS2WD 6.0 LT GAS
2015 FORD F250
$19,995$19,995
118K MILES118K MILES
4X44X4
CHECK
OUT THESE
GREAT USED
VEHICLES!
2008 CHRYSLER SEBRING LX
$6,500$6,500
42K MILES42K MILES
(Continued to page 3)
CLOSED
Monday,
Sept. 4th